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JudgesO ®
Junior Individual - All-around - 19.02.2021
name cat country
D1 LORTKIPANIDZE irina 2 POL
D2 SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM
D3 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 4 LTU
D4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU
E1 BEREK Irina 2 RUS
E2 BIALIAUSKAYA Katsiaryna 3 BLR
E3 SATTAROVA Inara 3 UzB
E4 LUKONINA Yana 2 RUS
L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana 3 RUS
L2 FINKELSHTEYN Evgeniya 4 RUS
T FEOFILAKTOVA Alla 3 RUS
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &
Juniors, Group Juniors
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Judges [ ™

Junior Individual - All-around - 19.02.2021

D1
D2
D3
D4

El
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name
BAGRIJEVA Valentina
SVIRINA Anna
LORTKIPANIDZE irina
BEREK Irina

LUKONINA Yana
BIALIAUSKAYA Katsiaryna
SATTAROVA Inara
PISCUPESCU Alexandra

GRIBKOVA Tatiana
FINKELSHTEYN Evgeniya
FEOFILAKTOVA Alla

cat

N NN =

N wWww N

AW

country
LTU
ARM
POL
RUS

RUS
BLR

UzB
ROU

RUS
RUS
RUS
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ';;’nﬂ\:g‘
Juniors, Group Juniors .'." ".“.
Junior Individual - All-around = '.,','
Start report 2021.02.19
10:00 - 10:45 group A
1 50134 BORISOVA Mariia OC 2007 RUS 10n@
2 51813 KHANNANOQVA Alisa 0C 2008 RUS :@® .0
3 51836 INEZE Chloe 2008 FRA HORHN ]
4 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR +@ 110
5 47763 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB sO 1@
6 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM s @ 10
7 47427 |JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 10 1@
8 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006 BLR : @ 0
9 51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 uzB 90 1@
10 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzB 10@® 200
10:45 - 11:26 group B
1 47333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 0C 2006 RUS 10 1@
2 51872 CHEREVENKO Anastasia OC 2007 RUS . ® .0
3 47364 PROTASOVA Alina 2006 RUS HORN
4 27068 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM @ ;0
5 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU ;O 1. @
6 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO :® 1:0
7 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL FOR )
8 51783 MACEVICIUTE Izabele 2007 LTU :® 1,0
9 50256 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS NORN
11:26 - 12:00 Break
"Bcéﬁgécnﬁcxa
mjﬁegepauxﬁ )
G
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20.’%1 Moscow Inte!'national RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & l::?';‘ii%%\
Juniors, Group Juniors ..l -
Junior individual - All-around ll“ _ ,,ll
Wy ¥
Moscow \s\\“‘l”,"

XSl

19-21.02.2021

Start report 2021.02.20

10:00 - 10:41 group B

1 47333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 0C 2006 RUS 12 10@
2 51872 CHEREVENKO Anastasia OC 2007 RUS 2@l
3 47364 PROTASOVA Alina 2006 RUS sl @
4 47068 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM @l
5 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU sl 1@
6 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO 6@ sl
7 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 27 6@
8 51783 MACEVICIUTE Izabele 2007 LTU e@ 7l
9 50256 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS ol 1@

10:41-11:26 group A

1 50134 BORISOVA Mariia OC 2007 RUS W@
2 51813 KHANNANOVA Alisa OC 2008 RUS @ Ll
3 51836 |NEZE Chloe 2008 FRA 2@
4 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR QL
5 47763 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB sV @
6 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM @ sl
7 47427 JOCIUIE Viktorija 2006 LTU iy
8 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006 BLR §@ )
9 51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 uzs ol 1@
10 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzB 10@ 2l

11:35 - 11:55 Award Ceremony

c TBEPEE
P annd STty
ecxaeHHﬁ‘g o s
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group 'llfm{‘"\:‘

Juniors .l.lnn\“‘
Junior Individual - All-around == G ==
Moscow ‘:“‘“" " 4
Wiz
19-21.02.2021 e
Results
rank " name yob country O o ,/. @ total
15925 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS 24.25"  2450' 2230% 20.80° 91.85
2 4734 PROTASOVA Alina 2006 RUS 23.053 22.60% 20.307 20.40° 86.35
351782 | EWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 21355 21.30° 21.30° 17.00'* 80.95
431780 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 21.85% 20.50®° 20.50° 17.60° 80.45
5 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006 BLR 17.50 22.15% 2265' 1630 78.60
6 °%572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU 20.00% 20.607 18.90" 19.107 78.60
7 51899 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UzZB 18.10"™ 21.20° 18.65' 19,90° 77.85
8 51792 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR 17.75" 20.40° 19.75'° 18.90%® 76.80
9 51 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM 19.65° 17.45™ 17.65" 17.45" 7220
10 47782 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 18.10"* 18.90" 16.00"7 16.10' 69.10
11 47968 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 17.50" 16.60" 16.70" 12.25" 63.05
12 '8¢ KYANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO 18.35" 16.45"7 14.85" 12.80" 62.45
134727 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 16,757 13.60" 16.25" 1555 62.15
1451782 MACEVICIUTE Izabele 2007 LTU 14,25 16.90™ 17.15"™ 12.00"™ 60.30
15 318 INEZE Chloe 2008 FRA 16.15"® 15.90"® 1435 1270 59.10
OC #7333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 2006 RUS 23.20 22.00 21.40 20.30 86.90
OC 93 BORISOVA Mariia 2007 RUS 20.70 19.85 20.20 21.40 82.15
OC 51¥13 KHANNANOVA Alisa 2008 RUS 19.10 20.30 21.65 17.05 78.10
OC *'%2 CHEREVENKO Anastasia 2007 RUS 20.90 16.60 20.25 19.15 76.90
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E CnopT BOKpYT.



2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &

ST

SN
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Juniors, Group Juniors .'.'“.‘.
Junior Individual - All-around Wes=riny
Moscow ‘g‘g“&"g’
19-21,02.2021 =

Apparatus results O

rank Ne lic, name d.o.b. country score

1 50256 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS 24.25

2 47364 PROTASQVA Alina 2006  RUS 23.05

3 51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 21.85

4 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 21.35

5 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU 20.00

6 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM 19.65

74 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO 1835

8 47763 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 18.10

9 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 18.10

10 51702 GROKHQOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR 17.75

17 47068 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 17.50

12 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006 BLR 17.50

12 47427 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 16.75

14 51836 INEZE Chloe 2008 FRA 16.15

15 51783 MACEVICIUTE |zabele 2007 LTU 14.25

ocC 47333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 2006 RUS 23.20

QcC 51872 CHEREVENKOQ Anastasia 2007 RUS 20.90

ocC 50134 BORISOVA Mariia 2007  RUS 20.70

Q€ 51813 KHANNANOVA Alisa 2008 RUS 19.10
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group P
W/ A l‘.‘llﬂl\\“
Juniors [/
= Junior Individual - All-around == (FIG;) E‘
s "'
) U774
Moscow W

19-21.02.2021

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13925 POPOVA Anna RUS ] 450 10.70 15.20 9.05 0.00 24.25
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 450 10.70 15.20 9.05 0.00 24.25

397364 pROTASOVA Alina RUS J 4.00 10.30 14.30 8.75 0.00 23.05
sl - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.00 10.30 14.30 8.75 0.00 23.05

4°17% USOVA Natalya UzB J 4,20 10.00 14.20 7.65 0.00 21.85
sl - - - - 0.000.00

F 420 10.00 14.20 7.65 0.00 21.85

51782 LEWINSKA Liliana POL J 430 8.80 13.10 8.25 0.00 21.35
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 430 880 13.108.25 0.00 21.35

8°%72 DRAGAN Christina ROU ] 3.90 9.00 12.90 7.10 0.00 20.00
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.90 9.00 12.90 7.10 0.00 20.00

g *181" ASRIIAN Milena ARM J 410 7.80 11.90 7.75 0.00 19.65
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 410 7.80 11.90 7.75 0.00 19.65

11 *1884 KYANTALIAN| Nino GEO J 3.80 7.20 11.00 7.35 0.00 18.35
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 7.20 11.00 7.35 0.00 18.35

12 #7783 VLCEK Sandra SRB J 3.60 7.10 10.70 7.40 0.00 18.10
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 7.10 10.70 7.40 0.00 18.10

13 31899 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB J 3.30 8.50 11.806.90 0.60 18.10
sl - - - - 0.60 0.00

F 330 850 11.806.90 0.60 18.10

14 57792 GROKHOTOVA Daria BLR J 4,00 7.10 11.10 6.65 0.00 17.75
s - - = - 0.000.00

F 400 7.10 11.10 6.65 0.00 17.75

15 47068 KARAKHANYAN ARM J 3.90 5.80 9.70 7.80 0.0017.50
Anzhelika Y - - - 0.000.00

F 390 580 9.70 7.80 0.00 17.50

16 %983 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta BLR ]  3.60 630 9.90 7.600.0017.50
Sl - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.60 6.30 9.90 7.60 0.00 17.50
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3 2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group ST,
v P CINS

Juniors
Junior Individual - All-around

i

. Moscow
19-21.02.2021

e, .,
i
Wi
N

£

Results Hoop O

rank name country
17 47427 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU
18 *'8¢ INEZE Chloe FRA

19 %78 MACEVICIUTE Izabele LTU

OC ##22 SHARONOVA Vladislava RUS

OC *'¥2 CHEREVENKO Anastasia RUS

OC *%'3 BORISOVA Mariia RUS

OC *'®3 KHANNANOVA Alisa RUS

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

) 3.00 8.00
g - -
F 3.00 800
] 3.00 620
s - -
F 300 620
] 3.00 580
s - -
F 3.0 5.80
J 510 9.60
s - -
F 510 9.60
] 460 7.80
s - -
F 460 7.80
] 460 8.60
ST
F 460 860
] 440 7.90
s - -
F 440 7.90

11.00 6.05 0.30 16.75
. - 0.300.00
11.00 6.05 0.30 16.75
9.20 6.950.00 16.15
“ - 0.000.00
9.20 6.95 0.00 16.15
8.80 5.45 0.00 14.25
“ - 0.000.00
8.80 5.45 0.00 14.25
14.70 8.50 0.00 23.20
. - 0.000.00
14.70 8.50 0.00 23.20
12.40 8.50 0.00 20.90
. - 0.000.00
12.40 8.50 0.00 20.90
13.20 7.50 0.00 20.70
; - 0.000.00
13.20 7.50 0.00 20.70
12.30 7.10 0.30 19.10
5 - 0.300.00
12.30 7.10 0.30 19.10
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P

20%1 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,“R:‘:‘
Juniors, Group Juniors ..“
Junior Individual - All-around |"“.,"'
NN
Apparatus results ®
rank  Nelic. name d.o.b. country score
1 50256 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS 24.50
2 47364 PROTASOVA Alina 2006 RUS 22.60
3 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006 BLR 22.15
4 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 21.30
5 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 21.20
6 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU 20.60
i 51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 20.50
8 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR 20.40
9 47763 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 18.90
10 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM 17.45
11 51783 MACEVICIUTE Izabele 2007 LTU 16.90
12 47068 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 16.60
13 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO 16.45
14 51836 INEZE Chloe 2008 FRA 15.90
15 47427 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 13.60
ola 47333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 2006 RUS 22.00
ola 51813 KHANNANOVA Alisa 2008 RUS 20.30
ocC 50134 BORISOVA Mariia 2007 RUS 19.85
oc 51872 CHEREVENKO Anastasia 2007 RUS 16.60
Page 2/4
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group ',,;.3“5-\‘,‘
Juniors 7RSS
Junior Individual - All-around ka (FIG) R

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

Results Ball @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1°92%6 pOPQOVA Anna RUS ] 4.50 11.00 15.50 9.00 0.00 24.50
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 11.00 15.50 9.00 0.00 24.50

2 47364 pROTASOVA Alina RUS ] 4.60 9.20 13.80 8.80 0.00 22.60
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.60 9.20 13.80 8.80 0.00 22.60

3 %0583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta BLR ] 4,40 9.30 13.70 8.45 0.00 22.15
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 9.30 13.70 8.45 0.00 22.15

5 51782 | EWINSKA Liliana POL i 4,30 8.60 12.90 8.40 0.00 21.30
Y I - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,30 8.60 12.90 8.40 0.00 21.30

6 518%2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB ] 430 9.90 14.20 7.00 0.00 21.20
S - - % - 0.00 0.00

F 4,30 9.90 14.20 7.00 0.00 21.20

7 50572 DRAGAN Christina ROU J 3.20 10.30 13.50 7.10 0.00 20.60
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.20 10.30 13.50 7.10 0.00 20.60

85176 JSOVA Natalya UZB ] 3.70 9.80 13.50 7.00 0.00 20.50
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.70 9.80 13.50 7.00 0.00 20.50

9 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria BLR ] 4,20 7.80 12.00 8.40 0.00 20.40
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,20 7.80 12.00 8.40 0.00 20.40

12 7% YLCEK Sandra SRB ] 3.50 7.60 11,10 7.80 0.00 18.90
S} - g g % 0.00 0.00

F 3.50 7.60 11.10 7.80 0.00 18.90

13 51817 ASRIIAN Milena ARM J 3.60 6.60 10.20 7.25 0.00 17.45
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 6.60 10.20 7.25 0.00 17.45

14 1782 MACEVICIUTE Izabele LTU J 3.60 6.20 9.80 7.10 0.00 16.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 6.20 9.80 7.10 0.00 16.90

15 47968 KARAKHANYAN ARM J 3.30 6.40 9.70 6.90 0.00 16.60
Anzhelika s - - - - 0.000.00

F 330 6.40 9.70 6.90 0.00 16.60
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group T

Juniors 'zf\‘\:‘

Junior Individual - All-around == (F1G) ==
)\

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

Results Ball ®

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

17 31884 KYANTALIANI Nino GEO J 3.20 6.10 9.30 7.150.00 16.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.20 6.10 9.30 7.150.00 16.45

18 5183 |NEZE Chloe FRA J 3.50 6.60 10.10 5.80 0.00 15.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 350 6.60 10.10 5.80 0.00 15.90

19 47427 |OCIUTE Viktorija LTU J 2.60 6,50 9.10 4.600.1013.60
S - - - - 0.10 0.00

F 2,60 650 9.10 4.600.10 13.60

OC #33 SHARONOVA Vladislava RUS ] 5.00 8.50 13.50 8.50 0.00 22.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 8.50 13.50 8.50 0.00 22.00

OC *'# KHANNANOVA Alisa RUS ] 5.00 7.10 12.10 8.20 0.00 20.30
S - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 7.170 12.10 8.20 0.00 20.30

OC *"3* BORISOVA Mariia RUS J 5.40 830 13.70 6.45 0.30 19.85
s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 5.40 8.30 13.70 6.45 0.30 19.85

OC *'® CHEREVENKO Anastasia RUS ] 440 6.80 11.20 5.70 0.30 16.60
S - 2 2 & 0.30 0.00

F 440 6.80 11.20 5.70 0.30 16.60
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,:;Zﬁ:ﬁ:}s
Juniors, Group juniors P
Junior Individual - All-around |"“‘.,'"
R

Apparatus results

rank  Nelic. name d.o.b. country score

1 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006  BLR 22.65

2 50256 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS 22.30

3 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 21.30

4 51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 20.50

5 47364 PROTASOVA Alina 2006 RUS 20.30

6 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR 19.75

7 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU 18.90

8 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 18.65

9 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM 17.65

10 51783 MACEVICIUTE Izabele 2007 LTU 17.15

11 47068 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 16.70

12 47427 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU 16.25

13 47763 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 16.00

14 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO 14.85

15 51836 INEZE Chloe 2008 FRA 14.35

ocC 51813 KHANNANOVA Alisa 2008 RUS 21.65

ocC 47333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 2006 RUS 21.40

0oC 51872 CHEREVENKO Anastasia 2007 RUS 20.25

oC 50134 BORISOVA Mariia 2007 RUS 20.20
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

Juniors '?: ”“‘R::‘
Junior Individual - All-around == @ ==
\“““u,'
Moscow §; S
19-21.02.2021
Results Clubs [/
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
17932 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta BLR J 4,70 9.50 14.20 8.45 0.00 22.65
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 470 9.50 14.20 8.45 0.00 22.65
23026 pPOPOVA Anna RUS ] 5.50 9.00 14.50 7.80 0.00 22.30
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 5.50 9.00 14.50 7.80 0.00 22.30
521782 | EWINSKA Liliana POL J 4.00 9.10 13.10 8.20 0.00 21.30
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 4.00 9.10 13.10 8.20 0.00 21.30
6*"7%° USOVA Natalya UZB ] 410 9.50 13.60 6.90 0.00 20.50
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 410 9.50 13.60 6.90 0.00 20.50
7 47354 PROTASOVA Alina RUS J 4,70 7.20 11.90 8.40 0.00 20.30
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 470 7.20 11.90 8.40 0.00 20.30
10372 GROKHOTOVA Daria BLR J 4.60 7.00 11.60 8.15 0.00 19.75
s - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 4.60 7.00 11.60 8.15 0.00 19.75
11 %72 DRAGAN Christina ROU J 3.80 7.80 11.60 7.30 0.00 18.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.80 7.80 11.60 7.30 0.00 18.90
12 51899 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB J 410 9.00 13.10 5.55 0.00 18.65
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 4,10 9.00 13.10 5.55 0.00 18.65
13 318" ASRIIAN Milena ARM J 3.20 7.20 10.40 7.25 0.00 17.65
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.20 7.20 10.40 7.25 0.00 17.65
14 178 MACEVICIUTE lzabele LTU J 450 5.50 10.00 7.15 0.00 17.15
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 450 550 10.00 7.15 0.00 17.15
15 47958 KARAKHANYAN ARM J 3.70 6.30 10.00 6.70 0.00 16.70
Anzhelika S - - - - 0.000.00
F  3.70 6.30 10.00 6.70 0.00 16.70
16 4747 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU J 2,90 7.30 10.20 6.05 0.00 16.25
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 290 7.30 10.20 6.05 0.00 16.25

m
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

Juniors ";.ﬁk:\:‘

Junior Individual - All-around G, ==

L A4
Moscow \t\g!ng,"

19-21.02.2021
Results Clubs

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

17 9783 yLCEK Sandra SRB J 3.60 6.40 10.00 6.00 0.00 16.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 6.40 10.00 6.00 0.00 16.00

18 31884 KWANTALIANI Nino GEO J 2.90 550 8.40 6.450.0014.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 290 550 840 6.450.00 14.85

19183 INEZE Chloe FRA J 3.10 5.80 8.90 5.45 0.00 14.35
§ - - - -  0.000.00

F 3.10 5.80 8.90 5.45 0.00 14.35

OC '3 KHANNANOVA Alisa RUS ] 5.00 8.80 13.80 7.85 0.00 21.65
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 8.80 13.80 7.85 0.00 21.65

OC ##32 SHARONOVA Vladislava RUS J 5,60 7.60 13.20 8.20 0.00 21.40
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.60 7.60 13.20 8.20 0.00 21.40

OC 3'®72 CHEREVENKO Anastasia RUS J 480 7.90 12.70 7.55 0.00 20.25
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,80 7.90 12.70 7.55 0.00 20.25

0OC 5934 BORISOVA Mariia RUS J 4.80 7.90 12.70 7.80 0.30 20.20
s - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 480 7.90 12.70 7.80 0.30 20.20

Report printed 21.02.2021 at 20:27 Page 2 of 2
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ':,;t':ﬂ\;:‘\
Juniors, Group Juniors A T
Junior Individual - All-around l“..,"'
‘!,13‘15525,"
Apparatus results @
rank  Nelic. name d.o.b. country score
1 50256 POPOVA Anna 2007 RUS 20.80
2 47364 PROTASOVA Alina 2006 RUS 20.40
3 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 19.90
4 50572 DRAGAN Christina 2007 ROU 19.10
5 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 BLR 18.90
6 51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 17.60
7 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ARM 17.45
8 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 17.00
9 50583 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta 2006 BLR 16.30
10 47763 VLCEK Sandra 2006 SRB 1610
11 47427 JOCIUTE Viktorija 2006 LTU (=50
12 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 GEO 12.80
13 51836 INEZE Chloe 2008 FRA 12.70
14 47068 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika 2006 ARM 12,25
15 51783 MACEVICIUTE Izabele 2007 LTU 12.00
ola 50134 BORISOVA Marlia 2007 RUS 21.40
oc 47333 SHARONOVA Vladislava 2006 RUS 20.30
ocC 51872 CHEREVENKO Anastasia 2007 RUS 19.15
ocC 51813 KHANNANOVA Alisa 2008 RUS 17.05
Page 4/4
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

'la \\\

Juniors '{l‘““‘:\\
Junior Individual - All-around g' @ ==
i
Moscow ,3\ r,
19-21.02.2021
Results Ribbon @
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
23926 pOPOVA Anna RUS ] 4,50 7.70 12.20 8.60 0.00 20.80
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 450 7.70 12.20 8.60 0.00 20.80
3 47364 PROTASOVA Alina RUS J 4.40 7.50 11.90 8.50 0.00 20.40
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 440 7.50 11.90 8.50 0.00 20.40
5 >180% SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB ] 4.40 8.00 12.40 7.50 0.00 19.90
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 440 8.00 12.40 7.50 0.00 19.90
7 %%72 DRAGAN Christina ROU J 3.60 7.50 11.10 8.00 0.00 19.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.60 7.50 11.10 8.00 0.00 19.10
8 37" GROKHOTOVA Daria BLR ] 4.30 6.50 10.80 8.10 0.00 18.90
S} - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 430 6.50 10.80 8.10 0.00 18.90
9 5179 USOVA Natalya UZB J 3.80 7.00 10.80 6.80 0.00 17.60
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.80 7.00 10.80 6.80 0.00 17.60
10°"8"" ASRIIAN Milena ARM ] 4.40 5.60 10.00 7.45 0.00 17.45
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 4.40 5.60 10.00 7.45 0.00 17.45
12 1782 L EWINSKA Liliana POL 3] 4.00 6.40 10.40 6.60 0.00 17.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 400 6.40 10.40 6.60 0.00 17.00
13 5983 ZORKINA Yelyzaveta BLR J  4.60 5.00 9.60 6.70 0.00 16.30
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 460 5.00 9.60 6.70 0.00 16.30
14 473 V| CEK Sandra SRB J 3.30 5.50 8.80 7.300.0016.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.30 550 8.80 7.300.00 16.10
15 47427 JOCIUTE Viktorija LTU J 3.90 5.80 9.70 5.85 0.00 15.55
S - - - - 000000
F 3.90 5.80 9.70 5.85 0.00 15.55
16 31884 KYANTALIANI Nino GEO ] 2.90 410 7.00 5.80 0.00 12.80
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 290 4.10 7.00 5.80 0.00 12.80

Report printed 21.02.2021 at 20:27
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202-1 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group ,;lffiif'\\\

Juniors VA

Junior Individual - All-around == (FIG) ==

Moscow ‘:2‘.:}:“"’;};'

19-21.02.2021
Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

17 2" INEZE Chloe FRA J 2.80 4.10 6.90 6.100.3012.70
s - - - 0.30 0.00

F 280 4.10 6.90 6.10 0.30 12.70

18 47958 KARAKHANYAN ARM J 3.80 3.50 7.30 5.550.60 12.25
Anzhelika s - ” - g 0.60 0.00

F  3.80 3.50 7.30 5.550.60 12.25

19 7% MACEVICIUTE Izabele LTU J 3.80 3.10 6.90 5.10 0.00 12.00
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.80 3.10 6.90 5.10 0.00 12.00

OC *°'** BORISOVA Mariia RUS J 5.00 7.70 12.70 8.70 0.00 21.40
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.00 7.70 12.70 8.70 0.00 21.40

OC #%2 SHARONOVA Vladislava RUS J 5.60 6.30 11.90 8.40 0.00 20.30
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 560 630 11.90 8.40 0.00 20.30

OC *'®”2 CHEREVENKO Anastasia RUS J 4,90 6.20 11.10 8.05 0.00 19.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 490 6.20 11.10 8.05 0.00 19.15

OC *'®2 KHANNANOVA Alisa RUS J 5.30 4.50 9.80 7.250.00 17.05
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 530 450 9.80 7.250.00 17.05

fg'wﬂfat‘—-!@m(? ",

LoanHaR o
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,zﬁiii‘\'i;\
Juniors, Group juniors .'.01#5'6‘1‘.\'
Junior Individual - All-around Il' ]
Woscow ““‘“ 177 "'
19-20.02.2021 ‘d{‘l!!{?/"

Juniors - Individuals All-Around

MEDAL NOC NAME

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation POPOVA Anna

SILVER RUS -Russian Federation PROTASOVA Alina

BRONZE POL- Poland LEWINSKA Liliana

Cropt soxpyr.



2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & PR

Juniors, Group Juniors faag2ass
ior Indivi - gen Uagy

JML:QESr ndividual - hoop ‘3{3 E.'g,',";'
19-20.02.2021 e

Juniors - Individuals HOOP

MEDAL NOC NAME

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation POPOVA Anna

SILVER RUS -Russian Federation PROTASOVA Alina

BRONZE UZB- Uzbekistan USOVA Natalya

= Cnopr Bokpyr.



2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & SR,

< A LITTUAN
Juniors, Group Juniors .l: n.\‘
Junior Individual - ball "'.‘ HAH
Maoscow ““‘Il""'
19-20.02.2021 SN

Juniors - Individuals BALL

MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation POPOVA Anna
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation PROTASOVA Alina
BRONZE BLR - Belarus ZORKINA Yclyzaveta

= Cnopr sokpyr.



2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,zg,ﬂ‘:{'s‘
Juniors, Group Juniors .l.t n\.\‘
Junior Individual - clubs I‘l“ .'l'l
Moscow “““""

SN
19-20.02.2021 S NS

Juniors - Individuals CLUBS

MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD BLR - Belarus ZORKINA Yelyzaveta
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation POPOVA Anna
BRONZE POL- Poland LEWINSKA Liliana

= Cnopt Bokpyr.
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,;fiiﬁi‘i'\“\

Juniors, Group Juniors {."I ‘.‘.
Junior Individual - ribbon |““ ; ,,'"
Moscow ‘\‘Ill"
19-20,02.2021 \"E‘:‘!"‘Z&'

Juniors - Individuals RIBBON

MEDAL NOC NAME

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation POPOVA Anna

SILVER RUS -Russian Federation PROTASOVA Alina

BRONZL UZB - Uzbekistan SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
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202.1 Moscow Internatlonal RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ':,"“““:‘
Juniors, Group Juniors ..“
. L
"““Ill'.".
Moscow S\
19-21.02.2021 R
Judges g%
Groups - All-around - 19.02.2021
name cat country
D1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina 2 POL
D2 TODOROVA HRISTIANA 2 BUL
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa 1 BLR
D4 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia 2 RUS
E1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 2 LTU
E2 LUKONINA Yana 3 RUS
E3 GYULAI Eva Viktoria 3 HUN
E4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 3 ROU
L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana 3 RUS
L2 FINKELSHTEYN Evgeniya 4 RUS
T FEOFILAKTOVA Alla 3 RUS
Report created 19.02.2021 at 09:37 Page 1/1
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &
Juniors, Group Juniors

"llll
LA
(G uny

SAY

TS

T

‘\/j Moscow ‘
S\ o
19-21.02.2021 '“\-\._\‘"”4-"
Judges ..
Groups - All-around - 19.02.2021
name cat country

D1 LUKYANENKO Larysa 1 BLR

D2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina 2 POL

D3 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia 2 RUS

D4 TODOROVA Hristiana 2 BUL

E1 GYULAI Eva Viktoria 3 HUN

E2 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 2 LTU

E3 LUKONINA Yana 3 RUS

E4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 3 ROU

L1 GRIBKOVA Tatiana 3 RUS

.2 FINKELSHTEYN Evgeniya 4 RUS

T FEOFILAKTOVA Alla 3 RUS

Report created 19.02.2021 at 09:37 Page 2/2
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &

Report created 18.02,2021 at 14:25

LIS
Juniors, Group Juniors “.‘.‘
Groups - All-around ““',,','
N’
Start report 2021.02.19
12:00-12:20
1 HUNGARY HUN 16%
2 POLAND POL 2e%
3 BELARUS BLR 3¢%
4 RUSSIA RUS 16%
5 BULGARIA BUL 5%
12:20 - 14:00 Break
14:00 - 14:15 Opening Ceremony
Page 1/2
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &
Juniors, Group Juniors
Groups - All-around

,"zm\.‘-Q
THNYSS.
TS

77T Y

l===

L

e,

Moscow
19-21.02.2021 W
Start report 2021.02.20

12:15-12:35

1 BULGARIA BUL 1e%
2 RUSSIA RUS 2%
3 BELARUS BLR 30%
4 HUNGARY HUN 4¢%
5 POLAND POL 5%
12:40-12:55 Awards Ceremony
12:55-13:30 Break

Page 2/2
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

S
,:lmm\‘

Juniors .":lll\“‘“
Groups - All-around .===.
Moscow ‘:“\‘I‘I‘,’;’""
19-21.02.2021 CON
Results
0.0 (U’p(ﬂ'
rank team country ee e total
1 RUSSIA RUS 36.75" 26.45' 63.20
2 BULGARIA BUL 3305*% Z610% 5935
3 BELARUS BLR 32.75% 25.60° 58.35
4 POLAND POL 26.30%  23.10% 49.40
5 HUNGARY HUN 25.25°% 21.20° 46.45
Report printed 20.02.2021 at 12:41 Page 1 of 1
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" ) 2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,;ﬁ:ﬁf;‘;‘
Juniors, Group Juniors L7 iy
: Groups - All-around l‘l“,.l,'l
» Moscow ‘g{é;fg’"
19-21.02.2021 e

Apparatus results &%
rank team score
1 RUSSIA 36.75
2 BULGARIA 33.05
= BELARUS 3275
4 POLAND 26.30
5 HUNGARY 25.25
1o
5
<5
O
o/
5 -"./
Report created 20.02.2021 at 19:56 Page 1/2

== Criopt BOKpYT.



. j 2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group e

Juniors
Groups - All-around

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

TRy,
',?:m\"&“
/7 A0 LY
(@
ey

Results 5 Balls &

rank team country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 BULGARIA BUL
3 BELARUS BLR
4 POLAND POL
5 HUNGARY HUN

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

6.10 22.70 28.80 7.95 0.00 36.75
- - - = 0.00 0.00
6.10 22,70 28.80 7.95 0.00 36.75
5.70 20.40 26.10 6.95 0.00 33.05
- = e - 0.00 0.00
5.70 20.40 26.10 6.95 0.00 33.05
5.10 21.20 26.30 6.45 0.00 32.75
- - - - 0.00 0.00
5.10 21.20 26.30 6.45 0.00 32.75
5.00 17.30 22.30 4.60 0.60 26.30
- - - - 0.60 0.00
5.00 17.30 22.30 4.60 0.60 26.30
3.90 16.80 20.70 5.15 0.60 25.25
- s & £ 0.60 0.00
3.90 16.80 20.70 5.15 0.60 25.25

Report printed 21.02.2021 at 20:27
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &

TN

o
P <IINSRY

9 : TN

Juniors, Group Juniors .'.'l _')
Groups - All-around l‘l“ ,'l'l
Moscow ‘g“‘ ‘"",”"
19-21.02.2021 T

Apparatus results ¢

rank team score

1 RUSSIA 26.45

Z BULGARIA 26.10

3 BELARUS 25.60

4 POLAND 23.10

5 HUNGARY 21.20

Report created 20.02.2021 at 19:56 Page 2/2
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Juniors
Groups - All-around

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group ST,

7 L
)
wan/ G ung
L UL

e

Results 5 Ribbons &%

rank team country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 BULGARIA BUL
3 BELARUS BLR
4 POLAND POL
5 HUNGARY HUN

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

J 5.60 13.80 19.40 7.05 0.00 26.45
] - > - 0.00 0.00
F  5.60 13.80 19.40 7.05 0.00 26.45
] 4.80 14.80 19.60 6.50 0.00 26.10
s - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 4.80 14.80 19.60 6.50 0.00 26.10
J 5.60 14.70 20.30 5.30 0.00 25.60
s - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 560 14.70 20.30 5.30 0.00 25.60
J 5.30 11.80 17.10 6.00 0.00 23.10
S - - - 3 0.00 0.00
F 530 11.8017.10 6.00 0.00 23.10
J 4,30 11.40 15.70 5.50 0.00 21.20
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 430 11.4015.70 5.50 0.00 21.20
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- Juniors
Groups

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

S<ZMEe

O oA o,
P 0N
/AN

T

LA
X

a7z

GROUPS

JUNIORS

NOK Name

5@

BLR BELARUS
ALIAKSANDRAVA Palina
SLANCHEUSKAY A Palina
SVIRSKAYA Kseniya
YUSHKO Varvara
VYSHNIKOVA Darya
HERASIMIONAK Katsiaryna

BUL BULGARIA
DOYCHEVA Kristiana
PETROVA Kamelia
TRENDAFILOVA Gergana
VASILEVA Aleksandra
POULADIAN Suzan
STAMENOVA Maria

HUN HUNGRY
IICGEDUS Ilanna
MESZARQOS Alexa
TUKACS Lotti
VARGA Lujza
VIRGA Emma
SZABADOS Dora.

POL POLAND
KRZYZANOWSKA Liwia
RYBALKO Anna
SZEWCZUK Magdalena
WOICIECHOWSKA Julia
BALAKINA Mariia
PRZYBYLSKA Madoka

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION
FEDOROVTSEVA Mariia
GROSH Anna
NIANINA Nonna
TATAEVA Elizaveta
YAKOVLEVA Sofiia

Pl O R R A R A PP R

P S

LT T LT e Moo R X

PR R R R
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournamentindividuals Seniors & ,92}..;\3;';‘
/]

Juniors, Groupjuniors
Groups-All-around

Moscow
19-20.02.2021

5,

LEHRY
i
“I '.'
\“\u Iu,"l'

Sawrd

Juniors Groups - All-Around

MEDAL NOC
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation
SILVER BUL- Bulgaria
BRONZE BLR - Belarus

NAME

FEDOROVTSEVA Mariia
GROSH Anna

NIANINA Nonna
TATAEVA Elizaveta

YAKOVLEVA Sofiia

DOYCHEVA Kristiana
PETROVA Kamelia
TRENDAFILOVA Gergana
VASILEVA Aleksandra
POULADIAN Suzan
STAMENOVA Maria

ALIAKSANDRAVA Palina
SLANCHEUSKAYA Palina
SVIRSKAYA Kseniya
YUSHKO Varvara
VYSHNIKOVA Darya

HERASIMIONAK Katsiaryna




2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & 4}’2:;;\}"‘

Juniors, GroupJuniors
Groups-5 ribbons

Moscow
19-20.02.2021

R
/A
o
Wity

L

Juniors Groups - 5 ribbons

MEDAL NOC

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation
SILVER BUL- Bulgary
BRONZE BLR - Belarus

NAME

FEDOROVTSEVA Mariia
GROSH Anna

NIANINA Nonna
TATAEVA Elizaveta

YAKOVLEVA Sofiia

DOYCHEVA Kristiana
PETROVA Kamelia
TRENDAFILOVA Gergana
VASILEVA Aleksandra

STAMENOVA Maria

ALIAKSANDRAVA Palina
SLANCHEUSKAYA Palina
SVIRSKAYA Kseniya
YUSHKO Varvara

HERASIMIONAK Katsiaryna

nnnnnnn



2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & '3?3 {;53‘
§ =298

Juniors, GroupJuniors :.'. ‘.‘l
Groups-5 balls “"n -+ u','
Moscow “\:}:‘E!{;‘g'

19-20.02.2021

Juniors Groups -5 balls

MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation FEDOROVTSEVA Mariia
GROSH Anna

NIANINA Nonna
TATAEVA Elizaveta

YAKOVLEVA Sofiia

SILVER BUL- Bulgaria DOYCHEVA Kristiana
PETROVA Kamelia

TRENDAFILOVA Gergana
VASILEVA Aleksandra

POULADIAN Suzan

BRONZE BLR - Belarus ALIAKSANDRAVA Palina
SLANCHEUSKAYA Palina

SVIRSKAYA Kseniya
YUSHKO Varvara

VYSHNIKOVA Darya

= Cnopt soxpyr.
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & 1,"1'1}5{}3\

u —) | 3 L)
Juniors, Group Juniors dsa “.‘.
/ D T
LAY
Moscow \t\\g Hr,'"
19-21.02.2021 e
JudgesO @®
Senior Individual - All-around - 19.02.2021
name cat country
D1 FILIPOVA Filipa 1 BUL
D2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU
D3 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia 2 RUS
D4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ
E1 GYULAI Eva Viktoria 3 HUN
E2 ULANOVA Tatiana 3 CYP
E3 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila 3 CZE
E4 SATTAROVA Inara 3 uzB
ES BIALIAUSKAYA Katsiaryna 3 BLR
E6 BEREK Irina 2 RUS
L1 ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
T SIDOROVA Larisa 3 RUS
"Beepocenfickas o
N perepan—
43\ XymoxecTEenHON
THMHACTHKM"
Report created 19.02.2021 at 09:37 Page 1/2
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & PRI

<

N

() j " LTI
Juniors, Group Juniors ."'.“"
= | | [ ]
Neeeirey
Moscow ‘t““",,:'
19-21.02.2021 S
Judges I @
Senior Individual - All-around - 20.02.2021
name cat country
D1 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia 2 RUS
D2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ
D3 FILIPOVA Filipa 1 BUL
D4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU
E1 ULANQVA Tatiana 3 CYpP
E2 SATTAROVA Inara 3 UZB
E3 GYULAI Eva Viktoria 3 HUN
E4 ZAJONCOVA Jarmila 3 GZE
E5 BIALIAUSKAYA Katsiaryna 3 BLR
E6 BEREK Irina 2 RUS
L1 ZOLOTAREVA Irina 3 RUS
L2 SHATALINA Nadezda 3 RUS
T FEOFILAKTOVA Alla 3 RUS
Report created 19.02.2021 at 09:37 Page 2/2
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors &

: , HEAPCT Y
Juniors, Group Juniors P=sann
Senior Individual - All-around ‘.,'"
Moscow ‘:\‘!‘Efg'f:"'
19-21.02.2021 SelSS
Start report 2021.02.19
16:45 - 17:39 group A
1 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 10 1:@
2 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS : @ 1.0
3 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU FORT )
4 43283 WIESNER Hanna 2004 HUN 4@ 1O
5 32192 PRIDANNIKQVA DARIA 2002 RUS sO @
6 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR @ 0O
7 38143 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 70 1@
8 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 CYP : @ 200
9 47138 PAK Mariya 2005 UZB 0O 2@
10 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 10® 220
11 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 1O 2@
12 40556 |KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 2@ 240
17:39 - 18:33 group B
1 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 10 ;@
2 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB .® .0
3 42861 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL 10 @
4 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS @ 0
5 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ HORN
6 40753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS @ 1,0
7 35049 ABITOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 70 1.@®
8 38075 ANITEl Laura 2004 ROU : @ 20
9 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL 30 @
10 45276 AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 10® 20
11 23094 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS 10 @
12 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 1.® 2.0
,//. %
"Bcﬁﬁogéﬁﬁcxaﬂ
@eﬁépguﬁﬂ"
XymoMecTeennokh
TEMHaCTHIG"
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & " RN
Juniors, Group Juniors ll
Senior Individual - All-around \ “m"
Moscow \\“I'I
19-21.02.2021
Start report 2021.02.20
17:35- 18:29 group B
1 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 2@
2 23838 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB PLC Py 4
3 42867 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL s 1@
4 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS @
5 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ s @
6 40753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS @ sl
7 35049 AB|TOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 112 1@
8 38075 ANITEl Laura 2004 ROU «@ 20l
9 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL ol 2@
10 45276 AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 0@ 2l
11 23094 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS nlf 2@
12 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 2@ 2l
18:29 - 19:23 group A
1 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL N
2 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS ;@ Ll
3 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 2 1@
4 43283 WIESNER Hanna 2004 HUN PLC Y g
5 32192 PRIDANNIKOVA DARIA 2002 RUS s @
6 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR W@
7 38143 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 1 16@
8 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 cyp 3@ 0l
9 47138 PAK Mariya 2005 uzB o 2@
10 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 0@ 2/
11 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE il »@
12 40556 |KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 2@ 2l

19:30 - 19:50 - Award Ceremony

“,Bbepocgfﬂﬁcxés
degepanus
XYIOMecTReHHON
PEMHAACTHRH"
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group ';l}f;ﬁ{"(s\‘

Juniors ".lllll oCL Y
Senior Individual - All-around ==. ==
” LA
oscow ‘6‘\!!!,"’"
19-21.02.2021 S
Results
rank - name yob country O @ 4 © total
1 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 26.10" 2530" 25.25' 20.85% 97.50
22399 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS 25552 24102 25.10% 2240% 97.15
3 28752 GERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS 24753 23.40° 23.80° 2045° 92.40
443652 SKIJBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 22.655 23.60* 21.75'* 2255' 90.55
538143 pOBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 23.60% 22.10% 23.457 21.40° 90.55
6 %5142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 20.80"% 22.85% 24.70° 21.80* 90.15
7 %0753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS 21.807 23.70% 23.15% 21.00° 89.65
8 2353 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UzZB 21.10" 21.50' 23.75°% 20.05" 86.40
g 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 19.30'® 22,507 22.85° 19.50' 84.15
10 %28 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL 20.40' 20.80" 21.75' 21.007 83.95
1132197 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 21.35'° 22.10° 19.50%° 19,70 82.65
12 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL 22.15% 18.25" 20.05' 22.20° 82.65
13 4556 |KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UzB 19.20" 20.10"7 23.95* 19,35 82.60
143875 AN|TEI Laura 2004 ROU 19.75'7 19.85™ 22.10" 20.15' 81.85
1532192 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 RUS 21.45% 21.80'° 19.25%" 19.15'® 81.65
16 394 ABITOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 21.002 2090 20.60'® 18.75' 81.25
17 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR 21.75% 17.552 22.80'" 1845% 80.55
18 49939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 17.80% 21.70" 21.60™ 19.45' 80.55
19 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 20.30" 21.50" 19.10%* 18.95" 79.85
20 %3283 WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 HUN 20.85"% 17.70® 20.75'" 18.85'® 78.15
21 *¥7% AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 18.552° 20.65'® 21.45'" 17.25*" 77.90
22 47138 pAK Mariya 2005 uUzZB 18.00%' 17.55%" 21.00'® 16.80%°® 73.35
2349497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 CYP 16.25% 17.00% 16.60%* 17.15%2 67.00
24 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 14.85%* 16.45%* 17,952 16.25* 65.50
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ;g?;;:‘f;‘;“
Juniors, Group Juniors .'.".‘.
Senior Individual - All-around |"‘ 74
Moscow ‘g“!!i’."""
19-21.02.2021 e

Apparatus results O

rank Ne lic. name d.o.b. country score

1 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 26.10

2 23094 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS 25.55

3 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS 24.75

4 38143 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 23.60

5 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 22.65

6 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL 2215

7 40753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS 21.80

8 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR 21.75

9 32192 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 RUS 21.45

10 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 21.35

11 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UZB 21.10

12 35049 ABITOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 21.00

13 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 HUN 20.85

14 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 20.80

15 42861 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL 20.40

T 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 20.30

17 38075 ANITEI Laura 2004 ROU 19.75

18 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 19.30

19 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 19.20

20 45276 AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 18.55

21 47138 PAK Mariya 2005 UZB 18.00

22 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 17.80

23 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 CYP 16.25

24 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 14.85
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' 2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group T
D) R 'I;""‘\:\‘
Juniors Saaprinast
—
Senior Individual - All-around HIh - H
NS
Moscow Sawne

19-21.02.2021

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 381% SERGAEVA Dariia RUS J 530 12.20 17.50 8.60 0.00 26.10
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 530 12.20 17.50 8.60 0.00 26.10

2 239 ANNENKOVA Irina RUS ] 5.60 11.00 16.60 8.95 0.00 25.55
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.60 11.00 16.60 8.95 0.00 25.55

3 28752 SERGEEVA Maria RUS ] 5.20 10.60 15.80 8.95 0.00 24.75
s - - c - 0.000.00

F 5.20 10.60 15.80 8.95 0.00 24.75

438143 pOBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS ] 4.40 11.60 16.00 7.90 0.30 23.60
s - - - - 0.300.00

F 4.40 11.60 16.00 7.90 0.30 23.60

5 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS ] 5.0 9.00 14.10 8.55 0.00 22.65
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 510 9.00 14.10 8.55 0.00 22.65

6 *1228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL ] 6.00 8.30 14.307.850.0022.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 6.00 830 14.307.85 0.00 22.15

7 40752 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS ] 5.00 9.30 14.30 7.50 0.00 21.80
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.00 9.30 14.30 7.50 0.00 21.80

8 #3241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA BLR ] 570 7.80 13.50 8.250.00 21.75
Anna s - - - - 0.000.00

F 570 7.80 13.50 8.25 0.00 21.75

93212 pRIDANNIKOVA Daria ~ RUS ] 4.40 10.00 14.40 7.35 0.30 21.45
s - - - - 0.300.00

F  4.40 10.00 14.40 7.35 0.30 21.45

103219 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ ] 410 9.50 13.60 7.75 0.00 21.35
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.10 9.50 13.60 7.75 0.00 21.35

11 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UZB ] 4.80 9.40 14.207.20 0.30 21.10
s - - - - 0.300.00

F  4.80 9.40 14.207.20 0.30 21.10

12 35%° ABITOVA Roza KAZ ] 490 9.00 13.90 7.10 0.00 21.00
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 490 9.00 13.90 7.10 0.00 21.00
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group P
g 4‘.‘4'11;\\:‘\
Juniors Sagaiitueh
Senior Individual - All-around == (w) ==
h sS4
Moscow S

19-21.02.2021

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 #3283 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN J 430 9.00 13.307.55 0.00 20.85
s} - - - - 0.000.00

F 430 9.00 13.30 7.55 0.00 20.85

14 %'%2 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL J 510 9.00 14.10 6.70 0.00 20.80
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 510 9.00 14.10 6.70 0.00 20.80

15 428" YATOVA Valeria BUL J 520 7.20 12.40 8.00 0.00 20.40
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 520 7.20 12.40 8.00 0.00 20.40

16 *%" AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS J 510 7.40 12.50 7.80 0.00 20.30
s - . - - 0.000.00

F 510 7.40 12.50 7.80 0.00 20.30

17 %75 ANITE| Laura ROU ] 480 7.20 12.00 7.75 0.00 19.75
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 480 7.20 12.00 7.75 0.00 19.75

18 “°% DRAGAN Annaliese ROU ] 430 800 12.307.00 0.00 19.30
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 430 8.00 12.307.00 0.00 19.30

19 %0556 [IKROMOVA Takhmina ~ UZB ] 530 660 11.90 7.30 0.00 19.20
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 530 6.60 11.90 7.30 0.00 19.20

20 *5%7% AGISHEVA Dina BLR J 550 6.00 1150 7.35 0.30 18.55
s - - - - 0.300.00

F 550 6.00 11.507.350.30 18.55

21 47138 pAK Mariya UzZB ] 460 7.30 11.90 6.40 0.30 18.00
s - - - - 0.300.00

F 460 7.30 11.90 6.40 0.30 18.00

22 40%3° YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ J  3.60 7.50 11.106.70 0.00 17.80
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.60 7.50 11.10 6.70 0.00 17.80

2349497 SOKOLOVA Anna CYP J 3,60 560 9.20 7.050.00 16.25
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 3.60 560 9.20 7.050.00 16.25

24 4383 KAFKOVA Barbora CZE ] 4.00 6.00 10.005.15 0.30 14.85
sl - - - - 0.300.00

F 4.00 6.00 10.005.15 0.30 14.85
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ",‘"“‘ N
Juniors, Group Juniors A
Senior Individual - All-around e
Moscow ‘\\““F"I"
19-21.02.2021 S

Apparatus results ®

rank Ne lic. name d.o.b. country score

1 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 25.30

2 23094 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS 24.10

3 40753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS 23.70

4 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 23.60

5 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS 23.40

6 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 22.85

7 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 22.50

8 38143 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 22,10

9 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 22.10

10 32192 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 RUS 21.80

e 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 21.70

12 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UZB 21.50

13 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 21.50

14 35049 ABITOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 20.90

15 42861 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL 20.80

16 45276 AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 20.65

¥ 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 20.10

18 38075 ANITEI Laura 2004 ROU 19.85

19 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL 18.25

20 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 HUN 17.70

21 47138 PAK Mariya 2005 UZB 17.55

22 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR 17.55

23 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 CYP 17.00

24 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 16.45
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Juniors

Moscow
19-21.02.2021

Senior Individual - All-around

2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

P TR
S
RS0 RN
i oy

L AL
e

Results Ball @

rank name

1 381%8 SERGAEVA Dariia

2 #3994 ANNENKOVA Irina

3“3 TRUBNIKOVA Daria

4 %3852 SKUBOVA Alexandra

5 28752 SGERGEEVA Maria

6 **1%2 BREZALIEVA Eva

7 4560 DRAGAN Annaliese

8 343 pPOBEDUSHKINA Maria

9 3219 TLEKENOVA Adilya

10 32152 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria

11 “%93% YERTAIKYZY Aibota

12 2538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina

country

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BUL

ROU

RUS

KAZ

RUS

KAZ

UZB

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

4.80 12.00 16.80 8.50 0.00 25.30

- - 0.00 0.00

4,80 12.00 16.80 8.50 0.00 25.30
10.60 16.10 8.00 0.00 24.10

5.50

5.50
4.30

4.30
5.30

- - 0.00 0.00

10.60 16.10 8.00 0.00 24.10
10.50 14.80 8.90 0.00 23.70

= = 0.00 0.00

10.50 14.80 8.90 0.00 23.70

9.60

14,90 8,70 0.00 23.60
- - 0.00 0.00

5.30 9.60 14.90 8.70 0.00 23.60
10.50 15.20 8.20 0.00 23.40

4.70

4,70
5.30

5.30
5.00

5.00
4.10

4.10
4.30

4.30
4.60

4.60
4.40

4.40
4.20

4.20

- - 0.00 0.00

10.50 15.20 8.20 0.00 23.40

9.50

9.50

14.80 8.05 0.00 22.85
- - 0.00 0.00
14.80 8.05 0.00 22.85

10.20 15.20 7.30 0.00 22.50

- - 0.00 0.00

10.20 15.20 7.30 0.00 22.50

9.80

9.80

13.90 8.20 0.00 22.10
- - 0.000.00
13.90 8.20 0.00 22.10

10.00 14.30 7.80 0.00 22.10

- - 0.00 0.00

10.00 14.30 7.80 0.00 22.10
10.00 14.60 7.20 0.00 21.80

- - 0.00 0.00

10.00 14.60 7.20 0.00 21.80

9.80

9.80
9.40

9.40

14.20 7.50 0.00 21.70
- - 0.00 0.00
14.20 7.50 0.00 21.70
13.60 7.90 0.00 21.50
- - 0.00 0.00
13.60 7.90 0.00 21.50
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group TN,
o ) Juniors l“"“:\
Senior Individual - All-around == (FIG) ==
Moscow “4;_‘:!1'.'»,’25" 4
19-21.02.2021
Results Ball ®
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 281 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS J 4.80 8.80 13.60 7.90 0.00 21.50
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 4.80 8.80 13.60 7.90 0.00 21.50
14 %49 ABITOVA Roza KAZ ] 450 820 12.70 8.20 0.00 20.90
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 450 8.20 12.70 8.20 0.00 20.90
15 861 VATOVA Valeria BUL ] 5.40 8.40 13.807.00 0.00 20.80
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 5.40 8.40 13.80 7.00 0.00 20.80
16 %278 AGISHEVA Dina BLR J 490 7.40 12.30 8.35 0.00 20.65
s - - . - 0.000.00
F 490 7.40 12.30 8.35 0.00 20.65
17 4955 IKROMOVA Takhmina ~ UZB J 5.00 7.00 12.00 8.10 0.00 20.10
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 5.00 7.00 12.00 8.10 0.00 20.10
18 **%7% ANITE Laura ROU J 4.70 7.60 12.30 7.60 0.0519.85
S - - - - 0.050.00
F 470 7.60 12.30 7.60 0.05 19.85
19 #4228 N|IKOLOVA Stiliana BUL J 5.00 6.70 11.70 6.55 0.00 18.25
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 5.00 6.70 11.70 6.55 0.00 18.25
20 %3 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN J 410 7.80 11.90 5.80 0.00 17.70
sl - - - - 0.000.00
F 410 7.80 11.90 5.80 0.00 17.70
21 4728 PAK Mariya uzB J 4,70 5.80 10.50 7.05 0.00 17.55
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 470 5.80 10.507.05 0.00 17.55
22 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA BLR J 5.20 6.50 11.70 6.15 0.30 17.55
Anna s - - - - 030000
F 520 6.50 11.70 6.15 0.30 17.55
23 9097 SOKOLOVA Anna CYP J 3.60 7.90 11.50 5.50 0.00 17.00
sl - - - - 0.000.00
F 3.60 7.90 11.50 5.50 0.00 17.00
24 #3682 KAFKOVA Barbora CZE J 4.20 6.40 10.60 5.85 0.00 16.45
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 420 6.40 10.60 5.85 0.00 16.45
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IS

% ) 2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ‘::;ﬂﬁ:‘{\

Juniors, Group Juniors ...

: Senior Individual - All-around %'“ .,'"

S’ Moscow ‘g{éi’;’,"
19-21.02.2021 - e
Apparatus results #
rank Ne lic. name d.o.b. country score
1 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 25.25
2 23094 ANNENKOVA Irina 1999 RUS 25,10
3 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 24.70
a4 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 23.95
5 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS 23.80
6 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UZB 23.75
7 38143 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 23.45
8 40753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS 23.15
9 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 22.85
10 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR 22.80
11 38075 ANITEI Laura 2004 ROU 22.10
12 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 21.75
13 42861 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL 21.75
14 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 21.60
15 45276 AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 21.45
16 47138 PAK Mariya 2005 UZB 21.00
17 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 HUN 20.75
18 35049 ABITOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 20.60
19 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL 20.05
20 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 19.50
21 32192 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 RUS 19.25
22 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 19.10
23 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 17.95
24 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 CYP 16.60
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group T
/ PR

uniors P AN

= JSenior Individual - All-around ==' ‘==
ALY
Moscow ‘s.‘:!“..'"’z;:'

19-21.02.2021
Results Clubs //

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 38188 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS J  5.50 11.00 16.50 8.75 0.00 25.25
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 550 11.00 16.50 8.75 0.00 25.25

2 2309 ANNENKOVA Irina RUS J 5.50 10.70 16.20 8.90 0.00 25.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.50 10.70 16.20 8.90 0.00 25.10

3 %142 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL ] 5,00 11.80 16.80 7.90 0.00 24.70
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 11.80 16.80 7.90 0.00 24.70

440558 [KROMOVA Takhmina ~ UZB J 6.00 9.60 15.60 8.35 0.00 23.95
5 - . - - 0.000.00

F 6.00 9.60 15.60 8.35 0.00 23.95

5 28722 SERGEEVA Maria RUS J 5.00 10.00 15.00 8.80 0.00 23.80
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 10.00 15.00 8.80 0.00 23.80

6 23 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UZB | 4.50 11.20 15.70 8.05 0.00 23.75
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F  4.50 11.20 15.70 8.05 0.00 23.75

7 3819 pOBEDUSHKINA Maria  RUS J 4.30 11.50 15.80 7.65 0.00 23.45
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 11.50 15.80 7.65 0.00 23.45

8 753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS J 4.40 10.20 14.60 8.55 0.00 23.15
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F  4.40 10.20 14.60 8.55 0.00 23.15

9 #4560 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU J 5.0 11.00 16.10 6.75 0.00 22.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 510 11.00 16.10 6.75 0.00 22.85

10 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA BLR J 6.30 8.20 14.50 8.30 0.00 22.80
Anna S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 630 820 14.508.30 0.00 22.80

11 %975 ANITEI Laura ROU ] 4,60 9.80 14.40 7.70 0.00 22.10
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 9.80 14.40 7.70 0.00 22.10

12 432 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS J 5.60 8.60 14.20 7.55 0.00 21.75
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 560 8.60 14.207.550.00 21.75
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o

2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

Juniors ‘?:‘}:\:‘
Senior Individual - All-around == 0, ==
LA
Moscow A2
19-21.02.2021
Results Clubs //
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
13 42881 VATOVA Valeria BUL ] 4.60 9.80 14.40 7.350.00 21.75
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 460 9.80 14.407.35 0.00 21.75
14 19939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ ] 520 820 13.40 8.20 0.00 21.60
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 520 820 13.40 8.20 0.00 21.60
15 4927 AGISHEVA Dina BLR ] 5.20 7.80 13.00 8.45 0.00 21.45
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 520 7.80 13.00 8.45 0.00 21.45
16 77138 PAK Mariya uzB ] 460 9.40 14,00 7.00 0.00 21.00
S - S - - 0.000.00
F 460 9.40 14.00 7.00 0.00 21.00
17 %3282 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN ] 4.40 9.30 13.70 7.05 0.00 20.75
s - . 4 - 0.000.00
F 440 930 13.707.050.00 20.75
18 35949 ABITOVA Roza KAZ J  5.20 870 13.90 6.70 0.00 20.60
S - - - 0.000.00
F 520 8/0 13.90 6.70 0.00 20.60
19 #4228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL ] 4.00 9.90 13.906.15 0.00 20.05
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 4.00 9.90 13.90 6.15 0.00 20.05
20319 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ ] 430 8.00 12.307.20 0.00 19.50
s - - . - 0.000.00
F 430 8.00 12.307.20 0.00 19.50
2132192 pRIDANNIKOVA Daria  RUS ] 4,00 890 12.906.350.00 19.25
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 4.00 890 12.906.350.00 19.25
22 #5281 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS ] 490 7.30 12.206.90 0.00 19.10
5 - - - - 0.000.00
F 490 7.30 12.20 6.90 0.00 19.10
23 43583 KAFKOVA Barbora CZE ] 4.20 7.00 11.206.75 0.00 17.95
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 420 7.00 11.20 6.75 0.00 17.95
24 %97 SOKOLOVA Anna CYP ] 4.50 6.50 11.00 5.60 0.00 16.60
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 450 6.50 11.005.60 0.00 16.60
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ':,;ﬁ{\:; “
Juniors, Group Juniors #
Senior Individual - All-around ‘ & .,,
Moscow ‘\:“!;’,
19-21.02.2021 ’

Apparatus results @

rank  Nelic, name d.o.b. country score

1 43652 SKUBOVA Alexandra 2005 RUS 22.55

Z2 23094 ANNENKQOVA Irina 1999 RUS 22.40

3 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 BUL 22.20

4 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 21.80

5 38143 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 21.40

6 40753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS 21.00

7 42861 VATOVA Valeria 2004 BUL 21.00

8 38168 SERGAEVA Dariia 2004 RUS 20.85

9 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RUS 20.45

10 38075 ANITEI Laura 2004 ROU 2015

: [ 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UZB 20.05

12 32101 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 19.70

13 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 ROU 19.50

14 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 19.45

15 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 19.35

16 32192 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria 2002 RUS 19715

17 45281 AGAFONOVA Sofya 2005 RUS 18.95

18 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 HUN 18.85

19 35049 ABITOVA Roza 2003 KAZ 18.75

20 43241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA Anna 2003 BLR 18.45

271 45276 AGISHEVA Dina 2005 BLR 17.25

22 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 CYP 1715

23 47138 PAK Mariya 2005 UZB 16.80

24 43683 KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE 16.25

Page 4/4

Report created 20.02.2021 at 19:41

2= Cnopr soKpyT.



202-1 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & juniors, Group ,;lfﬁii“\'\“\
Juniors daotasstiay
Senior Individual - All-around == @ ==
L4
Moscow A2
19-21.02.2021
Results Ribbon @
rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
1 4652 SKUBOVA Alexandra RUS ] 540 870 14.10 8.45 0.00 22.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 540 8.70 14.10 8.45 0.00 22.55
2 230% ANNENKOVA Irina RUS J 5.50 8.20 13.70 8.70 0.00 22.40
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 550 820 13.70 8.70 0.00 22.40
3 #4228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL J 4,90 9.50 14.40 7.80 0.00 22.20
S - - - - 0.000.00
F 490 9.50 14.40 7.80 0.00 22.20
4 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL J 4.60 9.00 13.60 8.20 0.00 21.80
s - - - - 0.000.00
F 460 9.00 13.60 8.20 0.00 21.80
53814 pOBEDUSHKINA Maria  RUS J 440 870 13.10 8.30 0.00 21.40
S - - - - 0.000.00
F 440 370 13.10 8.30 0.00 21.40
6 4753 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS J 5.10 7.60 12.70 8.30 0.00 21.00
S - - - - 0.000.00
F 510 /.60 12.70 8.30 0.00 21.00
7 #2581 VATOVA Valeria BUL J 410 9.00 13.10 7.90 0.00 21.00
sl - - - - 0.000.00
F 410 9.00 13.10 7.90 0.00 21.00
8 *815% SERGAEVA Dariia RUS J 460 820 12.80 8.05 0.00 20.85
So- - - - 0.000.00
F 4.60 820 12.80 8.05 0.00 20.85
9 78752 SERGEEVA Maria RUS ] 530 7.10 12.40 8.05 0.00 20.45
Slo- - - - 0.000.00
F 530 7.10 12.40 8.05 0.00 20.45
10 %975 ANITEI Laura ROU J 3.60 8.90 12,50 7.65 0.00 20.15
S - - - - 0.000.00
F 3.60 890 12.50 7.65 0.00 20.15
11 2°3 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UZB ] 490 7.50 12.40 7.65 0.00 20.05
S) - - - - 0.000.00
F 490 7.50 12.40 7.65 0.00 20.05
123219 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ i 4,60 7.60 12.20 7.50 0.00 19.70
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 460 7.60 12.20 7.50 0.00 19.70
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) ) 202_1 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group l::,’:’f‘if'fcﬁ\
Juniors 7R Y

- Senijor Individual - All-around == LA ==
Lo
Moscow ‘..\g!.'!;_r,'

19-21.02.2021
Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 #4350 DRAGAN Annaliese ROU J 4.80 8.60 13.40 6.40 0.30 19.50
sl - - - 0.30 0.00

F 480 860 13.40 6.40 0.30 19.50

14 %9932 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ J 490 7.10 12.00 7.45 0.00 19.45
s - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 7.10 12.00 7.45 0.00 19.45

15 4955 |[KROMOVA Takhmina ~ UZB ] 4.80 7.00 11.80 7.55 0.00 19.35
s - . - - 0.000.00

F 480 7.00 11.80 7.55 0.00 19.35

16 192 PRIDANNIKOVA Daria RUS J 490 6.40 11.30 7.85 0.00 19.15
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 6.40 11.30 7.85 0.00 19.15

17 %5281 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS J 490 7.30 12.20 6.75 0.00 18.95
s - - . - 0.000.00

F 490 7.30 12.20 6.75 0.00 18.95

18 #3283 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN J 4,50 7.00 11.50 7.35 0.00 18.85
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.00 11.50 7.35 0.00 18.85

19 3%2 ABITOVA Roza KAZ J 480 6.70 11.50 7.25 0.00 18.75
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.80 6.70 11.50 7.25 0.00 18.75

20 #241 KAMENSHCHIKOVA BLR ] 450 6.60 11.10 7.35 0.00 18.45
Anna s - - - - 0.000.00

F 450 6.60 11.10 7.35 0.00 18.45

21 4527 AGISHEVA Dina BLR J 480 460 9.40 7.850.0017.25
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 460 9.40 7.850.0017.25

22 4047 SOKOLOVA Anna CcYP ] 32.40 6.60 10.00 7.15 0.00 17.15
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 340 6.60 10.00 7.15 0.00 17.15

2397138 PAK Mariya UZB J 430 5.70 10.00 6.80 0.00 16.80
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 570 10.00 6.80 0.00 16.80

24 4383 KAFKOVA Barbora CZE J 4,00 5.60 9.60 6.650.00 16.25
S - - - 5 0.00 0.00

F 4.00 560 9.60 6.65 0.00 16.25
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,,m“‘
Juniors, Group Juniors # ‘ —-') “
Senior Individual -All-around “. ,,'"
Moscow “:““F{’: 73
19-2002.2021 e

Seniors Individuals All-around

MEDAL NOC NAME

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SERGAEVA Dariia

SILVER RUS -Russian Federation ANNENKOVA Irina

BRONZE BUL -Bulgaria BREZALIEVA Eva

= Cnopr soxpyr.



. 2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group RS
bt ) Juniors ':"‘#.l}‘“‘:‘
- Senior Individual - Hoop == @ ==
-/ LA
Moscow ‘s\}!!.'!!,’jr,'
19-21.02.2021
Seniors Individuals HOOP
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SERGAEVA Dariia
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation ANNENKOVA Irina
BRONZE BUL -Bulgaria NIKOLOVA Stliana
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & ,;;iii‘if(;\

Juniors, Group juniors
Seniorindividual-ball

Moscow
19-20.02.2021

755D ““
[ 1] 1]
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e

Seniors Individuals BALL

MEDAL NOC
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation
BRONZE BUL -Bulgaria

NAME

SERGAEVA Dariia

ANNENKOVA Irina

BREZALIEVA Eva
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & "‘ﬁ‘ﬂ‘ﬁ“

Juniors,Gr_o!Jp Juniors i'.'“l‘l
Seniorindividuai-clubs I‘l“ ,'l'l
Moscow ‘g{}“. "';';1"

19-20.02.2021

Seniors Individuals CLUBS

MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SERGAEVA Dariia
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation ANNENKOVA Irina
BRONZE BUL -Bulgaria BREZALIEVA Eva
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2021 Moscow International RG Tournament Individuals Seniors & Juniors, Group

) Juniors "l:‘f:""
Senior Individual - Ribbon ====
pebEwiy,
Moscow ‘\}33}{#,”'
19-21.02.2021 i
Seniors Individuals RIBBON
MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation SKUBOVA Alexandra
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation ANNENKOVA Irina
BRONZE BUL -Bulgaria NIKOLOVA Stliana
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